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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results Whatthe world thinks

Sample Size: 1086 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th September 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Lib Lib

Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Dem Dem

Weighted Sample| 1086 | x X X X |314]330]211|535| 551 | 130 | 389 | 349 | 218| 562 | 524

% % % % % % % % % % %N N % % N %

Would you approve or disapprove of Britain and
the USA sending ground troops back into Irag to
help fight Islamic State/ISIS?
Approve 36 |46 30 56 28 |42 29 41| 43 30 28 37 40 33| 34 38
Disapprove 43 31 53 35 61 | 34 54 38| 42 44 44 41 37 53| 44 41
Don'tknow 21 |24 17 9 11 [ 24 17 22| 16 27 27 22 23 15| 21 22

Do you think the Government should or should
not allow people holding British passports back
into the country if there is evidence they have
been fighting with extremist groups in Irag or
Syria, such as Islamic State/ISIS?

Should allow 13 8 18 30 1 7 17 15| 16 9 21 11 10 14| 14 11
Should notallow 74 | 83 68 60 98 |8 70 67| 70 77 49 74 78 79| 77 70
Don't know 14 9 14 10 2 8 13 18| 14 14 30 14 12 7 9 19

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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